2° GRAND PRIX

Ice Rink Piné - Baselga di Piné
11 and 12 dicembre 2021

7. Race Result 1000m Femm.

C.P. PINE

Name Cat Club PB Time Info
1 wt 44 Aurora Dolzani CF SCP 1:52.78 2:04.68
rd 29 Charlotte Chiogna CF CPP 1:59.49 2:08.27
Aurora Dolzani Charlotte Chiogna
200m 25.07 (25.07) 200m 24.66 (24.66)
600m 1:12.57 (47.50) 600m 1:12.79 (48.13)
1000m 2:04.68 (52.11) 1000m 2:08.27 (55.48)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
yw
2
bl
m m
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
3 wt 51 Tecla Fiorile CF CAR 1:50.67 1:57.81
rd 26 Valentina Carlin AF VGP 1:51.12 1:57.75
Tecla Fiorile Valentina Carlin
200m 25.89 (25.89) 200m 25.32 (25.32)
600m 1:08.37 (42.48) 600m 1:07.31 (41.99)
1000m 1:57.81 (49.44) 1000m 1:57.75 (50.44)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
4 yw 28 Alice Casagrande AF SCP 1:44.12 1:55.26
bl 38 Serena D'incau BF VGP 1:46.77 1:52.98
Alice Casagrande Serena D'incau
200m 23.73 (23.73) 200m 25.13 (25.13)
600m 1:05.60 (41.87) 600m 1:07.07 (41.94)
1000m 1:55.26 (49.66) 1000m 1:52.98 (45.91)

Referee: Lucia Favarin

Assistant: Mauro Avi

From 11/12/2021 01:00:00 to 11/12/2021 18:04:28

Starter: Omar Zanella, Franco Ceschi

Print: 11/12/2021 18:08:49



2° GRAND PRIX

Ice Rink Piné - Baselga di Piné
11 and 12 dicembre 2021

C.P. PINE s
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
5 wt 68 Noemi Libralesso CF NOA 1:40.76 1:44.27
rd 66 Geidi Korkonxhelos CF VGP 1:41.68 1:51.21
Noemi Libralesso Geidi Korkonxhelos
200m 23.13 (23.13) 200m 24.77 (24.77)
600m 1:02.06 (38.93) 600m 1:05.80 (41.03)
1000m 1:44.27 (42.21) 1000m 1:51.21 (45.41)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
6 yw 42 Zoeyra Di Caterino CF CAR 1:39.04 1:55.81
bl 15 Veronica Bernardo CF PDC 1:39.64 1:46.93
Zoeyra Di Caterino Veronica Bernardo
200m 22.27 (22.27) 200m 22.39 (22.39)
600m 1:06.07 (43.80) 600m 1:02.16 (39.77)
1000m 1:55.81 (49.74) 1000m 1:46.93 (44.77)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
7 wt 53 Giorgia Franceschini CF SKA 1:36.79 1:39.33
rd 31 Genny Ciotti BF PDC 1:38.04 1:38.07
Giorgia Franceschini Genny Ciotti
200m 21.72 (21.72) 200m 22.55 (22.55)
600m 58.84 (37.12) 600m 59.08 (36.53)
1000m 1:39.33 (40.49) 1000m 1:38.07 (38.99)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
3 yw 62 Martina Giavi CF PDC 1:36.42 1:45.07
bl 90 Laura Rathiens CF RIT 1:36.69 1:47.25
Martina Giavi Laura Rathiens
200m 22.55 (22.55) 200m 22.55 (22.55)
600m 1:01.34 (38.79) 600m 1:01.78 (39.23)
1000m 1:45.07 (43.73) 1000m 1:47.25 (45.47)

Assistant: Mauro Avi

From 11/12/2021 01:00:00 to 11/12/2021 18:04:28

Referee: Lucia Favarin

Starter: Omar Zanella, Franco Ceschi

Print: 11/12/2021 18:08:50



2° GRAND PRIX

Ice Rink Piné - Baselga di Piné

11 and 12 dicembre 2021 C.P. PINE e
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
9 wt 115 Cecilia Zanella CF CAR 1:34.99 1:36.80
rd 7 Ginevra Amicone BF CAR 1:35.82 1:42.27
Cecilia Zanella Ginevra Amicone
200m 22.59 (22.59) 200m 23.95 (23.95)
600m 58.33 (35.74) 600m 1:01.07 (37.12)
1000m 1:36.80 (38.47) 1000m 1:42.27 (41.20)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
10 yw 57 Giorgia Fusetto BF NOA 1:31.60 1:34.19
bl 105 Arianna Tomasini AF CAR 1:34.95 1:42.79
Giorgia Fusetto Arianna Tomasini
200m 20.21 (20.21) 200m 22,93 (22.93)
600m 54.10 (33.89) 600m 1:00.90 (37.97)
1000m 1:34.19 (40.09) 1000m 1:42.79 (41.89)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
11 wt 99 Sofia Saronni AF CPP 1:27.47 1:34.73
rd 106 Emily Tormen BF PDC 1:28.19 1:36.98
Sofia Saronni Emily Tormen
200m 20.62 (20.62) 200m 21.75 (21.75)
600m 55.92 (35.30) 600m 57.87 (36.12)
1000m 1:34.73 (38.81) 1000m 1:36.98 (39.11)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
12 yw 48 Katia Filippi AF FOM 1:22.42 1:28.53
bl 72 Gloria Malfatti SF SCP 1:21.91 1:26.21
Katia Filippi Gloria Malfatti
200m 20.02 (20.02) 200m 19.80 (19.80)
600m 53.00 (32.98) 600m 51.98 (32.18)
1000m 1:28.53 (35.53) 1000m 1:26.21 (34.23)

Referee: Lucia Favarin

Assistant: Mauro Avi

From 11/12/2021 01:00:00 to 11/12/2021 18:04:28

Starter: Omar Zanella, Franco Ceschi

Print: 11/12/2021 18:08:50



2° GRAND PRIX

Ice Rink Piné - Baselga di Piné
11 and 12 dicembre 2021

C.P. PINE s
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
wt 64 Linda Gretter SF VGP 1:27.07 1:35.33
13 rd 4 Giorgia Aiello BF CAR 1:25.68 1:31.48
Linda Gretter Giorgia Aiello
200m 21.46 (21.46) 200m 20.26 (20.26)
600m 57.03 (35.57) 600m 54.63 (34.37)
1000m 1:35.33 (38.30) 1000m 1:31.48 (36.85)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
yw 84 Serena Pergher AF FOM 1:21.69 1:23.47
14 bl 74 Claudia Massara SF TOR 1:25.18 1:35.22
Serena Pergher Claudia Massara
200m 19.56 (19.56) 200m 20.91 (20.91)
600m 49.55 (29.99) 600m 54.75 (33.84)
1000m 1:23.47 (33.92) 1000m 1:35.22 (40.47)

Referee: Lucia Favarin

Assistant: Mauro Avi

From 11/12/2021 01:00:00 to 11/12/2021 18:04:28

Starter: Omar Zanella, Franco Ceschi

Print: 11/12/2021 18:08:51



